FOFM PTO-1595 1-31-92	REC	01-07	-1999	ΞT	U.S. DEPARTMEN Patent and	T OF COMMERCE Trademark Office
M20 1.4.99						
Tab settings → → → ▼		10093		▼	V	
To the Honorable Commissioner of I	Patenti	1009			al documents or co	opy thereof.
1 Name of conveying party(ies):	7° · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				iving party(ies):	
George Landis			Name: Del	borah A.	Landis	-
		٠	Internal Addr	'ess:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at	achad2 □ Va	s M No				
Accidental Harrie(s) of Conveying party(les) and	acieu: Ca le	5 3 10	17 11			
3. Nature of conveyance:						
Assignment	☐ Merge	,	Street Addre	ss: <u>6261</u> V	Mhispering	Meadows
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Chang	e of Name				
Other			City: Canf	ield	State: OH	ZIP 44406
Execution Date: August 3, 1998			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
4. Application number(s) or patent nu	mber(s):					
If this document is being filed togethe	r with a new	application, the	e execution date of	the applicatio	n is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s)			
			5,644,			
			5,435,	273		
	Additio	nal numbers attac	hed? 🗆 Yes 🔼 N	0		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence			6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2			
concerning document should be made	ailed:				,	
Name: R.C. Harpman		 }				
Internal Address:			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 80.00 E			
			🖎 Enclosed	1		
		<u> </u>	U Authorize	ed to be charg	ged to deposit acc	count
Street Address: 819 Southwestern Run			8. Deposit acco	nunt number:		
			o. Deposit acct	ont number.	÷	
City: Youngstown State	e: OH ZI	P: 44514	(Attach duplic	ate copy of this	page if paying by	deposit account
		DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE		# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	
O Statement and single						
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be 	elief, the for	regoing inform	ation is true and o	correct and an	y attached copy	is a true copy
of the original document.						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
R.C. Harpman		RC	Jan	m /	12/30/98	
Name of Person Signing			Signatur		Date	í J
			Total nur		omprising cover shee	t:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				P	ATENT	

REEL: 9670 FRAME: 0756

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, of which I acknowledge the receipt, I George Landis of 6261 Whispering Meadows, Canfield, Ohio 44406, sell and assign to Deborah A. Landis all my rights, title and interest in and to the improvements in a ANIMAL LEASH invented by Dana Landis of 6097 W. Garfield, Salem, Ohio 44460 and myself, which Letters of Patent are numbered 5,435,273 and bear the day of July 25, 1995, and covenant that I have full right to convey the interest herein assign and that I have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith.

Executed this 31 day of HUMST, 1998.

George Landis

PATENT REEL: 9670 FRAME: 0757

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, of which I acknowledge the receipt, I George Landis of 6261 Whispering Meadows, Canfield, Ohio 44406, sell and assign to Deborah A. Landis all my rights, title and interest in and to the improvements in a GOLF GLOVE invented by Phil Courtney of 7404 Eisenhower Dr., Apt. 7. Boardman, Ohio 44512 and myself, which Letters of Patent are numbered 5,644,795 and bear the day of July 8, 1997, and covenant that I have full right to convey the interest herein assign and that I have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith.

Executed this 31d day of 47055,1998.

RECORDED: 01/04/1999

George Landis

PATENT REEL: 9670 FRAME: 0758